
,urolx€

ffiqq.rqftrq - qrrrtteTr

Tlut{{t=-fi rrf usrc*rqrrf{drr€f{rrrrffr Fr}6
(T1*' qfr{Eq sf( ilqqrrf {rrtr.r, qRil rntr,r)
Regional Oflice - Agartala
t*lonel llbhtr.yr a lffiirrruetrrrl D*rlopmcnt eorporrtbn unrlbd
(Ministy of Road Transport & Highweys, Govt. of tndia)

BHARATMALA
BO DtOrtotr&rrY

rrr+if,r-6-E* A PUBLIC SECTOR UNDERTNXIHE

NHIDCL/RO-Agt/Road survey/2 Oz3-24/ 4zrf 60l
Corrigendum No. ll

To,

Att Prospective bidders

Date: 27.O2.2O25

Sub - Engagement of consultant for Conducting the detaited survey using Road survey
equipment's from Km 21 .100 to Km 101 .300 (Totat length: 80.200 km) i.€.,
Kaitashahar - Khowai section of NH-208 (Package-|, ll, lll, lV & V) in the state of
Tripura.

Tender I D- 2025_N HIDC _84221 0 _1

Fottowing is the revised provision in the tender documents

sl. No.
Reference of

tender
documents

Existing Provision as per
RFP/NIT

Modified Provision

1 NIT & RFP

Bid Submission End Date:
27 .02.2025 (up to 1700 Hrs)

Bid Submission End Date:
10.03.7025 (up to 1700 Hrs)

Bid Opening Date:
78.02.2025 (1705 Hrs)

Bid Opening Date:
11.03.2025 (1705 Hrs)

2

Appendix-1,
Form-3

lntegrity Pact
Page no.46

Whereas, the PrinciPa[
intends to award, under taid
down organizational
procedures, contract for
"coltection of Road inventorY
& Pavement condition data
of National HighwaYs for
uptoading on Road Asset
Management System (RAMS)".

The principal vatues futt
comptiance with a[[ retevant
taws of the land, rutes of
Iand, regutations, economic
use of resources and of
fairness/ transparencY in its
retations with its Bidder s

Whereas, the PrinciPa[
intends to award, under taid
down organizationa[
procedures, contract for
"Engagement of consuttant
for Conducting the detaited
survey using Road survey
equipment's from Km 21.100
to Km 101.300 (Totat tength:
80.200 km) i.e., Kaitashahar
- Khowai section of NH-208
(Package-1, ll, lll, lV & V) in
the state of Tripura". The
principal vatues futt
comptiance with atl retevant
[aws of the [and, rules of
land, re Iations economic

3rd Floor, UD Bharan, Near Ravindra Bharran. Sakuntala Road, Tripura-799001
E-mail : edpagartala@nhidd.com

w



sl. No.
Reference of

tender
documents

Existing Provision as per
RFP/NIT

Modified Provision

and/ or Consuttant(s). use of resources and of
fairness/ transparency in its
retations with its Bidder(s)
and/ or Consuttant(s).

3

Appendix-ll,
Form-4

Technicat
Proposa[ Page

no.51

Subject: Submission of
Technical and Financial
Proposa[ for Engagement of
Consuttants for cottection
of Road inventory &
Pavement condition data of
National Highways for
uptoading on Road Asset
Management System (RAMS).

Subject: Submission of
Technical and Financia[
Proposal for Engagement of
consuttant for Conducting
the detaited survey using
Road survey equipment's
from Km 71.100 to Km

101.300 (Totat length:
80.200 km) i.e., Kaitashahar
- Khowai section of NH-208
(Package-1, ll, lll, lV & V) in
the state of Tripura.

Zr/"a'/"f//
Yours faithfutty

(Sanjukta Kanjital)
Dy. Generat Manager (P)


